&

Gfficial Basketball Box Score -—— GAME TOTALS —-- FINAL STATISTICS
Florida State vs Montana
12/29/04 7:05 p.m. at Missoula, Mont. {(Dahlberg Arena)

VI§ITORS: Florida State 12-1

J:' TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
##~ <slayer Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TC BLK S MIN
05 Hodges, Roneeka..... £ 3-1=2 1-5 4-4 o 2 2 1 11 1 4 1 0 34
23 Gladden, Alicia..... £ 1-5 0-0 0-0 1 5 6 3 2 2 2 1 6 32
31 Adeduntan, Ganivat.. c 4-1l1 1-2 2-2 2 4 6 2 11 1 2 0 1 34
01 Liljestrand, Linnea. g 4-8 2-6 2-2 O 0 O 3 12 1 1 o0 0 38
12 Johnson, Holly...... g 3-7 1-5 1-1 o 3 3 2 8 6 1 0 1 238
21 Lautsch, Christie... 0-0 0-0 4-4 i 1 2 2 4 0 2 0 0 7
34 Linguist, Hannah.... 0-1 0-0 0-0 2 0 2 0 0 o 2 o0 O 4
44 Anthony, Nikki...... 0-1 0-0 1-2 2 2 4 1 i 0 2 o0 1 13
TERM. . o v i v vt tn e i 1 2
Totals.....couevunnn 15-45 5-18 14-15 9 18 27 14 49 11 16 2 9 200

TOTAL FG% l1lst Half: 8-24 33.3% 2nd Half: 7-21 33.3% Game: 33.3% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1lst Half: 4-10 40.0% 2nd Half: 1-8 12.5% Game: 27.8% REBS
F Throw % lst Half: 7—-8 87.5% 2nd Half: 7=-7 100 % Game: 93.3% 0

HOME TEAM: Montana 6-4

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
22 Reller, Juliann..... £ 0-3 0-1 0-0 2 1 3 2 0O 3 2 0 2 28
33 McLeod, Jody........ £ 1-2 0-0 0-0 4 6 10 0 2 1 2 0o 1 24
50 Tyler, Hollie....... c 11-15 0-0 5-17 9 4 13 i 27 1 0 1 1 30
10 Monaco, Lynsey...... g 1-4 0-0 0-0 i 2 3 0 2 2 5 0 1 12
12<dwards, Katie...... g 3-10 3-6 1-2 0o 2 2 2 10 2 4 O O 30
0\ :losson, Johanna.... 2-6 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 1s
11 Cote, Laura......... 0-1 0o-1 0-0 0O 0 O 1 0 0 O 0 © 3
20 Schmitz, Michela.... 2-7 2-2 3-4 o 1 1 1 9 4 2 0 1 25
23 Conway, Dana........ 1-2 0-1 0-0 o 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 10
40 Brooks, Amy......... i-1 0-0 0-0 0o 1 1 0 2 1 1 0o o0 12
45 Baird, Crystal...... 1-3 0-0 0-0 o 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 10
TEAM. . .o i v vt vn e 2 2
Totals...........c... 23-54 5-11 9-13 17 22 39 11 60 17 17 2 7 200
TOTAL FG% 1lst Half: 13-26 50.0% 2nd Half: 10-28 35.7% Game: 42.6% DERADRB

3-Pt. FG% 1lst Half: i-2 50.0% 2nd Half: 4-9 44.4% Game: 45.5% REBS
F Throw % 1lst Half: 2-2 100 % 2nd Half: 7-11 63.6% Game: 69.2% 0

Officials: Bill Jump, Michelle Russi, Karen Lasuik
Technical fouls: Florida State-None. Montana-None.
Attendance: 3861

Score by Periods 1lst 2nd Total
Florida State................. 27 22 - 49
Montana. ... ... .o unneinnenns 29 31 - 60

2004 Lady Griz Holiday Inn Holiday Classic championship game
Points in the paint-FSU 12,UM 32. Points off turnovers-FSU 24,UM 8.

2nd chance points-FSU 6,UM 14, Fast break points-FSU 4,UM 0.

Bench points-FSU 5,UM 19, Score tied-5 times. Lead changed-6 times.

Lar+ FPGE~FSU 2nd-07:34, UM 2nd-00:55.



Official Basketball Box Score -~—- GAME TOTALS -- lst HALF
Florida State vs Montana
12/29/04 7:05 p.m. at Missoula, Mont. (Dahlberg Arena)

VISITORS: Florida State

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
##(qlayer Nanme FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S5 MIN
Hodges, Roneeka..... £ 2-6 1-3 4-4 o 1 1 1 9 1 3 1 0 18
23 @ladden, Alicia..... £f 0-3 0-0 0-0 i 0 1 2 0O 121 1 0 5 13
31 Adeduntan, Ganiyvat.. < 1-5 0-1 0-0 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 0o 1 19
01 Liljestrand, Linnea. g 3-4 2~3 2-2 o 0 O 1 10 ©0 1 o0 0 18
12 Johnson, Holly...... g 2-4 1-3 0-0 0 2 2 1 5 2 1 0 0 18
21 Lautsch, Christie... 0-0 0-0 0-0 o o0 0 0 o 0O 1 o0 0 1
34 Linguist, Hannah.... 0-1 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 O 2
44 Anthony, Nikki...... 0-1 0-0 1-2 2 2 4 0 i ¢ 2 0 1 11
TEAM. . . . i it s v s o s s 1 1 2
Totals.............. 8-24 4-10 7-8 6 8 14 6 27 5 11 1 7 100

TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 8-24 33.3% 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 33.3% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% lst Half: 4-10 40.0% 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 40.0% ‘REBS
F Throw % lst Half: 7-8 87.5% 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 87.5% 0

HCME TEAM: Montana

TOT-FG 3-PT REBCUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK § MIN
22 Reller, Juliann..... £ 0-1 o-0 0-0 c ¢ 0 1 c 2 1 0 1 15
33 McLeod, Jody........ £ 1-1 0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0o 1 g
50 Tyler, Hollie....... c 6-9 0-0 0-0 2 3 5 1 12 1 ©o 0 0 15
10 Monaco, Lynsey...... g 1l-4 0-0 Q-0 1 2 3 o 2 2 5 0 1 12
12 Edwards, Katie...... g 1-3 11 0-0 o 1 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 15
0! losson, Johanna.... 2~4 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 11
20 Schmitz, Michela.... 0-1 0-0 2~-2 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 8
23 Conway, Dana........ 1-2 0-1 0-0 o 2z 2 0 2 2 ¢ 0 1 5
40 Broocks, Amy. .. ...... 1-1 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 5
45 Baird, Crystal...... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0o 0 0o 1 0 5

Totals........cc0a.. 13-26 1-2 2-2 5 11 16 7 29 5 12 1 4 100

TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 13-26 50.0% 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 50.0% DEADR
3-Pt. FGY% lst Half: 1l-2 50.0% 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 50.0% REBS
F Throw % 1st Half: 2=-2 100 % 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 100 % 0

Officials: Bill Jump, Michelle Russi, Karen Lasuik
Technical fouls: Florida State-None. Montana-None.

Attendance:

Score by Periods 1st Total
Florida State.................- 27 - 27
Montana........ .. .4 ieueeian 28 - 29

2004 Lady Griz Holiday Inn Holiday Classic championship game



Play-By-Play
Florida State vs Montana

12/29/04 7:05 p.m. at Missoula, Mont.

1st PERICD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: Montana

MIS.  LAYUP by Monaco, Lynsey
REBOUND (OFF) by Monaco, Lynsey
GCOD! LAYUP by Tyler, Hollie [BNT]
ASSIST by Monaco, Lynsey

FOUL by Tyler, Hollie

TURNOVR by Monaco, Lynsey
STEAL by McLeod, Jody

TURNOVR by McLeod, Jody

STEAL by Keller, Juliann
TURNOVR by Keller, Juliann

GOOD! LAYUP by Tyler, Hollie [PNT]
ASSIST by Monaco, Lynsey

TURNCVR by Monaco, Lynsey

GO\ . LAYUP by Monaco, Lynsey [PNT]

REBOUND (DEF} by McLeod, Jody
MISSED LAYUP by Tyler, Hollie

REBOUND {OFF} by Tyler, Hollie
GOOD! LAYUP by Tyler, Hollie [PNT]

TIMEOUT MEDIA

TURNOVR by Monaco, Lynsey

REBOUND (DEF) by Edwards, Katie
FOUL by Edwards, Katie

TURNOVR by Edwards, Ratie

GOOD! LAYUP by Tyler, Hollie [PNT]

ASSIST by Reller, Juliann

REBOUND (DEF) by Monaco, Lynsey
TURNOVR by Mcnace, Lynsey

MIg~™h JUMPER by Closscn, Johanna

REBOUND (DEF) by Baird, Crystal
MISSED JUMPER by Keller, Juliann

(Dahlberg Arena}

TIME

122

SCORE

2-0 H2
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[
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8-10 v 2

8-12 v 4

10-12 v 2

VISITORS: Florida State

GOOD! FT SHOT by Hodges, Roneeka
GOOD! FT SHOT by Hodges, Roneeka

STERAL by Gladden, Alicia
TURNOVR by Hodges, Roneeka

TURNOVR by Gladden, Alicia

STEAL by Gladden, Alicia
GOOD! 3 PTIR by Liljestrand, Linnea
ASSIST by Gladden, Alicia

GOOD! 3 PTR by Liljestrand, Linnea
ASSIST by Johnson, Helly

STEAL by Gladden, Alicia

GOOD! JUMPER by Hodges, Roneeka [FB]
MISSED JUMPER by Gladden, Alicia
BLOCK by Hodges, Roneeka

TURNOVR by Hodges, Roneeka

STEAL by Gladden, Alicia

MISSED JUMPER by Adeduntan, Ganiyat

FOUL by Gladden, Alicia

GOCD! JUMPER by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
ASSIST by Hodges, Roneeka

MISSED 3 PTR by Johnson, Holly
TURNOVR by Anthony, Nikki
REBOUND (DEF)} by (TEAM)

MISSED LAYUP by Gladden, alicia

REBOUND (DEF)} by Johnson, Holly



lst PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 2)
HOME TE2M: Montana

SCORE MaR

VISITORS: Florida State

FOUL by Closson, Johanna

TIMEOUT MEDIA
MIS( " JUMPER by Edwards, Katie

FOUL by Edwards, Katie
TURNOVR by Edwards, Katie

TIMEOUT 30sec
TURNOVR by Schmitz, Michela

GOOD! JUMPER by Conway, Dana [PHNT}
ASSIST by Schmitz, Michela
FOUL by Closson, Johanna

REBOUND (DEF) by Conway, Dana
MISSED JUMPER by Schmitz, Michela

BLOCK by Baird, Crystal

C

MISSED LAYUP by Monace, Lynsey
REROUND (OFF) by Tyler, Hollie
MISSED 3 PTR by Conway, Dana
REBOUKD (OFF) by Closson, Johanna

GOOD! LAYUP by Closson, Johanna [ENT]

REBOUND (DEF) by Conway, Dana

TIMEOUT MEDIA
TURNOVR by Monaco, Lynsey

REBOUND (DEF} by Tyler, Hollie
GOOD! LAYUP by Brooks, Amy [PNT]
ASSIST by Conway, Dana

GOOD! ' LAYUP by McLeod, Jody [ENT]
ASSIST by Tyler, Hollie -

STg:“,Dy Conway, Dana

:05

146

10-15 v 5

ip-18 v 8

10-20 v 10

12-20 v 8

2-21 v 9

14-21 v 7

16-21 v 5

18-21 VvV 3

TURNOVR by Liljestrand, Linnea

REBOUND (DEF) by Anthony, Nikki
GOOD! 3 PTR by-Hodges, Roneeka
ASSIST by Johnson, Holly

GOOD! 3 PTR-by Johnson, Holly
ASSIST by Adeduntan, Ganiyat

STEAL by Anthony, Nikki
GOOD! JUMPER by Liljestrand, Linnea
FOUL by Johnson, Holly

GOOD! FT SHOT by Anthony, Nikki
MISSED FT SHOT by Anthony, Nikki

REBOUND (DEF} by Anthony, Nikki
MISSED 3 PTR by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
REBOUND (OFF) by Anthony, Mikki
MISSED JUMPER by Anthony, Nikki

REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)
MISSED JUMPER by Heodges, Roneeka

REROUND (OFF) by Linquist, Hannah
TURNOVR by Linquist, Hannah

MISSED 3 PTR by Johnson, Holly
FOUL by Adeduntan, Ganiyat

STERL by Gladden, Alicia

MISSED LAYUP by Linguist, Hannah

REBOUND (OFF) by Gladden, ARlicia
MISSED LAYUP by Gladden, Alicia

TURNOVR by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
TIMECUT 30sec

TURNOVR by Lautsch, Christie .

FOUL by Hodges, Roneeka



ist PERICD Play-by-Play (Page 3)
HOME TE2M: Montana

GOOD! JUMPER by Tyler, Hollie [PNT]
ASSIST by Conway, Dana

STZT“by Monace, Lynsey

MISw.o LAYUP by Monaco, Lynsey
REBQUND (DEF) by Monaco, Lynsey
MISSED JUMPER by Tyler, Hollie

REBOUND (OFF) by McLeod, Jody
TURNOVR by Breooks, Amy

REBOUND (DEF) by Schmitz, Michela
TURNOVR by Schmitz, Michela
TIMEQUT 30sec

FOUL by Keller, Juliann
GOCD! LAYUP by Closson, Johanna [PNT]
ASSIST by Eeller, Juliann

REBOUND (DEF) by Tyler, Hollie
MISSED JUMPER by Edwards, Ratie

C

GOCD! FT SHOT by Schmitz, Michela
GOOD! FT SHOT by Schmitz, Michela

GOOD! JUMPER by Tyler, Hellie
MISSED JUMPER by Tyler, Hollie
REBOUND (DEF) by Tyler, Hollie
MISSED JUMPER by Closson, Johanna
FOUL by Schmitz, Michela

GOOD! 3 PTR by Edwards, Katie
ASSIST by Schmitz, Michela

TIME

00

148
148
133
132
:28
128
116
116
113
:59
:59
138
137
119
118
105
104
:51
51
149
143
£43
143
131
131
115
115
:00
100
154
138
38
138
11l
111
107
142
126
:13
113
:55
155
140
140
108
00:
00:

08
08

101
00:

01

SCORE MAR VISITORS: Florida State

20-21 v 1

20-22 v 2
20-23 v 3
22-23 v1

22-25 v 3

23-25 v 2
24-25 v 1

26-25 H 1

26-26 T 2
26-217 v 1
29-27 H 2

Montana 29, Florida State 27

1st period-only
‘ - Florida State 2
(‘_ Montana 22

2
6

2
0

TURNOVR by Hodges, Roneeka
REBOUND (DEF) by Hodges, Roneeka
MISSED 3 PTR by Liljestrand, Linnea

FOUL by Gladden, Alicia

STEAL by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
MISSED 3 PTR by Hodges, Roneeka

MISSED LAYUP by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
REBOUND (OFF) by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
TIMEOUT MEDIA

GOOD! FT SHOT by Hodges, Roneeka
GOCD! FT SHOT by Hodges, Roneeka

MISSED JUMPER by Hodges, Reneeka

REBOUND (DEF) by Johmson, Holly
GOCD! JUMPER by Johnson, Holly [PNT]
FOUL by Liljestrand, Linnea

MISSED 3 PTR by Hodges, Roneeka
REBOUND (OFF) by Anthony, Nikki
TURNOVR by Anthony, Nikki

TURNOVR by Johnson, Holly

REBOUND (DEF} by Adeduntan, Ganiyat
MISSED JUMPER by Adeduntan, Ganiyat

REROUND (DEF) by Adeduntan, Ganivat

GOOD! FT SHOT by Liljestrand, Linnea
GOOD! FT SHOT by Liljestrand, Linnea

InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Che FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
1 2 2
10 0 2



